

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1873-1891/2017 in C.A. No.10770 of 2017 (Diary No. 22719), C. A. No. 10354-10361/2017, C. A. No. 10367-68 of 2017, C.A. No. 10370 of 2017, C. A. No. 10761 of 2017, C. A. No. 10764 of 2017, C. A. No. 10766 of 2017, C. A. No. 10769 of 2017, C. A. No. 11049-11051 of 2017.

K. PAUL ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAI JAIN & ORS. ETC ETC.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.125601/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 08-01-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Adinarayana Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Thomas P. Joseph, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manish Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR
Mr. G. Maloji Rao, Adv.
Mr. K. Vijay Kumar Reddy, Adv.
Mr. K. Sharat Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable in four weeks.

Reply to the petitions, if any, be filed in the meantime.

Personal appearance of the respondents-alleged contemnors is
dispensed with for the time being.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR