

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1873-1891/2017 in C.A. No. 10354-10361/2017

K. PAUL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAI JAIN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.125601/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 19-03-2018 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, AOR

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 06.04.2018.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR