

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1873-1891/2017 in C.A. Nos. 10354-10361 etc.

K. PAUL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAI JAIN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.125601/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

WITH

DIARY NO.7642/2018

(WITH APPLN(S) FOR PERMISSION TO FILE CONTEMPT PETITION)

DIARY NO.6235/2018, DIARY NO.6240/2018, DIARY NO.6292/2018

DIARY NO.6299/2018, DIARY NO.7114/2018, DIARY NO.7122/2018

DIARY NO.7196/2018

Date : 06-04-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Adinarayana Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Thomas P. Joseph, Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR
Mr. Y. Vismai Rao, Adv.
Mr. G. Maloji Rao, Adv.
Mr. K. Sharat Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Basav Prabhu Patil, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, AOR

Mr. Gautam Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner(s),
list after two weeks.(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR