

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1228-1251/2018 in C.A. No. 10286-10293/2017

K. VISWANATHA RAO & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADITYANATH DAS IAS SPECIAL CHIEF SECRETARY
TO GOVT. SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 27-07-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR
Mr. K. Sharat Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Personal appearance of the alleged contemnor(s) is dispensed
with for the time being.

Tag with Contempt Petition (C) Nos. 1045-1055 of 2018.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER